
412.0 Lunch Music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
2. 0 Radio Matinee
2.30 "Intermission"
3. 0 Songs for Sale
3.30 Listen to the Band4.0 The Floor Show
5. O Music for the Tea Hour
5.30 Sports Results6.0 "Starlight": Evelyn Laye
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.45 Names of Men Speaking in
the Radio Magazine at 8.10 a.m.
on Sunday6.48 To-day’s Sports Results7.15 Topical Talk
7.30 Crosby Time
7.45 News and Commentary from
' the United States
8. 0 Dance Hour
8.57 Station Notices
9. 0 N€wsreel and Commentary9.25 Late Sporting
9.30 Chamber Music: Sonata for
Piano in C Minor, Op. 111
(Beethoven) played by Egon
. Petri
410. 0 Progress Results of the
Dominion Bowling Champion-

. ships40.10 Close down

Saturday, January 19—12 is.
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
(Jane)
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 The Friendly Road (Path-
finder)
10. 0 Tops in Tunes

42. 0 Music and Sports Flashes
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
12.30 Gardening session (John
Henry)
1.30 1ZB Happiness Club
2. 0 New Zealand Hit Parade
3. 0 Sincerely Yours
4.45 The Milestone Club (Thea)5.0 The Sunbeam session
(Thea)
5.aa Children’s Competition

Cor-
5.45 Sports Results (Bill Mere-
dith)
6. 0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
6.30 Great Days in prot’Can You Top This?
Musical Quiz
Celebrity Artist
The Singing Cowboy
Rambles in Rhythm
The Red Streak
Current Ceiling Prices
* The Man in Grey
Scotland eeHits from the Shows
London News
Close down

2ZB WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265m.

0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News6.
7.30 Health Talk
8.15 Preview of Week-end Sport
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9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. OQ Gardening session (Snowy)
10.15 Songs of Good Cheer

11.30. Of Interest to Women
12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu
12.15 and 1.15 p.m. London News
1.30 Colleges and Careers2.0 Variety and Sports Flashes
2.50 First ‘Sports Summary
3.55 Second Sports Summary
5. O Session for Girls and Boys
by the Adventure Man
6. 0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again6.45 Sports Results (George
Edwards)
7.15 Can You Top This?
P Musical Quiz
Celebrity Artists
The Singing Cowboy
Rambles in Rhythm
Hot Dates in HistoryCurrent Ceiling Prices
The Man in Grey

10. 0 Music Hall Cavaicade
10.15 Jane Arden, Girl Detective
10.30 Between the Acts
11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke, 210 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Breakfast Club
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9.0 Bachelor’ Girls’ session
(Paula)9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10.30 Rhythm and Romance
11.30 Gardening session (David)12. 0 Lunchtime session

41. O p.m. Screen Snapshots
1.15 London News :

1.30 Vegetable Growing in the
Home Garden
1.45 Between the Girls2.0 Fashion Spotlight
2.15 Let the Bands Play
2.30 Classical Interlude
2.45 Comedy Capers
3. 0 Local Limelight3.15 Mixed Grill445 Children’s session, conducted
by Grace and Jacko
5. O Kiddies’ Koncert
5.45 Final Sports Results
6. 0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
6.30 Reflections with Johnny Gee
7.145 Can You Top This?
7.45 Those We Love
8. 0 Celebrity Artists8.15 The Singing Cowboy8.30 Rambles in Rhythm8.45 Never Too Old to Learn
9. 0 Current Ceiling Prices5 The Man in Grey
0 Recordings
QO Thanks for the Song0 London News
5 A Famous Dance Band
0 lose down

4ZB iste tm.
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News

1.0 Of Interest to Men
2. 0 Music and Sports Flashes
5. 0 The Voice of Youth
5.45 The Garden Club of the Air
6. 0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
6.30 The Barrier
6.45 Sports Results (Bernie)
7.15 Can You Top This?
7.45 Musical Spelling Bee
8. 0 Celebrity Artists
8.15 The Singing Cowboy
8.30 Rambles in Rhythm
8.45 Piano Time
9.1 Current Ceiling Prices
9. 3 The Man in Grey
10. 0 A Party with Johnny
10.30 & 11.15 Broadcast of the
Town Hal! Dance
41. 0 London News
11.45 At Close of Day
12, 0 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.;é
1400 ke. 214m

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Good Morning
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
5.45 p.m. Variety
6.45 Sports Resulte (Fred
Murphy)
7.15 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again
7.30 Popular Tunes
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8.15 The Singing Cowboy8.30 From Our Overseas Library
9. 0 The Man in Grey9.15 Variety
10.15 Swing it
1u¥.30 Close down
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Natural vigour is thenormal
result of perfect health and
perfecthealth isensuredwhen
your system is free from
accumulatedpoisons:
Through its naturalandgentle66 99action,Enos FruitSalt; the
famous household corrective
fordigestiveailmentsanddis
orders of the stomach, regu-
latesthesystem,washesaway
poisons, tones up the liver,
and,being alkaline, corrects
acidity.
Known and used throughouttheworldforover70years:

ENOS
"FRUIT SALT"
Thewords Enoand FruitSalt"
areregisteredTrademarks. 4L27

J:CEnoLtd:,104-108DixonSt,Wgtn.

Pity Iim not an oyatrix
Then Icould gototown
properly On howgood
is thisAtagleam furni-
ture polish: What it
does to fingermarks;
dirty marks, and all
othermarksthatgeton
polished furniture, is
nobody'$ business.
Simply whisks them
off;it does,and imparts
0 polish that brings
1et brilliance to
gorgeousgrains.May
beFmanoratricafter
alla
Atagleam Furniture polish is a fast and easy-to-use polish for
restoring glossandshinetoWoodensurfaces: It removes all smeary
marks, enlivens thegrainof the wood;and issafe for high lustre
frenchpolishedfurniture:

ATAGLEAM
FURNITURE POLISH
Oneof the famous Ata familyofspecialising householdhelps;medoBy
S:W Peterson& Co.Ltd,Auckland,Wellington;Christchurch,Dunedin:
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Thatspersil
WAShing

Just asPersil givesYouthewbitest wash
bymakingthingsperfectlyclean,s0, too:it'$bescforcoloureds. ThoseactivePersil:
suds coax ouc thedircS0 lightly thac nog;

a thread is harmed
So thoroughly You never
have E0 ruba

Persi
8.287=322
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